Evolve® Proline
Radial
Head System
Operative technique
2
Evolve Proline | Operative technique
Introduction ......................................................................................................4
Indications and warnings ................................................................................5

496S495 Stem 9.5mm +4 1
Proline instrument tray Locker instrument tray
Appendix: ordering information
18
Evolve Proline | Operative technique
Evolve Proline instruments
2499KIT1
Item #  Description Kit Qty
44112009 AO Driver Handle 2
24981007 Impactor 4.5/5.5mm 1
24981008 Impactor 6.5/7.5mm 1
24981009 Impactor 8.5/9.5mm 1
24981003 Neck planer 1
24981005 Sizing & assembly dish 1
24987100 Stem starter awl 1
24987145 Stem broach 4.5mm 1
24987155 Stem broach 5.5mm 1
24987165 Stem broach 6.5mm 1
24987175 Stem broach 7.5mm 1
24987185 Stem broach 8.5mm 1
24987195 Stem broach 9.5mm 1
24987105 Stem broach 10.5mm 1
24981001 Trial head handle 1
24981002 Trial stem handle 1
496XR01 Proline x-ray template 1
24981010 Instrument tray 1
2499H018 Trial head 18mm 1
2499H218 Trial head 18mm +2 1
2499H418 Trial head 18mm +4 1
2499H020 Trial head 20mm 1
2499H220 Trial head 20mm +2 1
2499H420 Trial head 20mm +4 1
2499H022 Trial head 22mm 1
2499H222 Trial head 22mm +2 1
2499H422 Trial head 22mm +4 1
2499H024 Trial head 24mm 1
2499H224 Trial head 24mm +2 1
2499H424 Trial head 24mm +4 1
2499H026 Trial head 26mm 1
2499H226 Trial head 26mm +2 1
2499H426 Trial head 26mm +4 1
2499H028 Trial head 28mm 1
2499H228 Trial head 28mm +2 1
2499H428 Trial head 28mm +4 1
24981011 Proline replacement lid 0
Item #  Description Kit Qty
2499S045 Trial stem 4.5mm 1
2499S245 Trial stem 4.5mm +2 1
2499S445 Trial stem 4.5mm +4 1
2499S055 Trial stem 5.5mm 1
2499S255 Trial stem 5.5mm +2 1
2499S455 Trial stem 5.5mm +4 1
2499S065 Trial stem 6.5mm 1
2499S265 Trial stem 6.5mm +2 1
2499S465 Trial stem 6.5mm +4 1
2499S075 Trial stem 7.5mm 1
2499S275 Trial stem 7.5mm +2 1
2499S475 Trial stem 7.5mm +4 1
2499S085 Trial stem 8.5mm 1
2499S285 Trial stem 8.5mm +2 1
2499S485 Trial stem 8.5mm +4 1
2499S095 Trial stem 9.5mm 1
2499S295 Trial stem 9.5mm +2 1
2499S495 Trial stem 9.5mm +4 1
Evolve locker instruments
2499KIT2
Item #  Description Kit Qty
24982005 Locker assemb knob 1